The following 2023 Budget Adjustments were approved by the Little Chute Village Board on March 20, 2024:

2023 Budget Amendments

Sanitation Special Revenue Fund

201-34304 Transfer in from General Fund
201-53620-101 Transfer in from General Fund
Fire Equipment Special Revenue Fund

202-36101 Transfer in from General Fund
202-51960-221 Transfer in from General Fund
Fire Equipment Special Revenue Fund

204-34423 Transfer in from General Fund
204-55420-249 Transfer in from General Fund
Van Lieshout Capital Project Fund

208-34401 Transfer in from General Fund
208-52900-204 Transfer in from General Fund
Technology Capital Project Fund

404-36101 Transfer in from General Fund
404-57190-302 Transfer in from General Fund
Fire Station Capital Project Fund

405-39311 Transfer in from General Fund
405-39312 Transfer in from General Fund
405-51100-262 Transfer in from General Fund
TID 6 Capital Project Fund

416-39312 Transfer in from General Fund
TID 7 Capital Project Fund

417-39311 Transfer in from General Fund
417-39312 Transfer in from General Fund
417-57700-262 Transfer in from General Fund
Park Improvement Capital Project Fund

420-39311 Transfer in from General Fund
420-39312 Transfer in from General Fund
420-59000-260 Transfer in from General Fund

13,500
13,500

700
700

4,400
4,400

200
200

700
700

600,000
44,000
11,500

109,000

2,890,000
208,978
54,300

285,000
20,900
5,400

Revenue
Expense

Revenue
Expense

Revenue
Expense

Revenue
Expense

Revenue
Expense

Revenue
Revenue
Expense

Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Expense

Revenue
Revenue
Expense



