

The following 2023 Budget Adjustments were approved by the Little Chute Village Board on March 20, 2024:

<b>2023 Budget Amendments</b>			
<b><u>Sanitation Special Revenue Fund</u></b>			
201-34304	Transfer in from General Fund	+	13,500 Revenue
201-53620-101	Transfer in from General Fund	+	13,500 Expense
<b><u>Fire Equipment Special Revenue Fund</u></b>			
202-36101	Transfer in from General Fund	+	700 Revenue
202-51960-221	Transfer in from General Fund	+	700 Expense
<b><u>Fire Equipment Special Revenue Fund</u></b>			
204-34423	Transfer in from General Fund	+	4,400 Revenue
204-55420-249	Transfer in from General Fund	+	4,400 Expense
<b><u>Van Lieshout Capital Project Fund</u></b>			
208-34401	Transfer in from General Fund	+	200 Revenue
208-52900-204	Transfer in from General Fund	+	200 Expense
<b><u>Technology Capital Project Fund</u></b>			
404-36101	Transfer in from General Fund	+	700 Revenue
404-57190-302	Transfer in from General Fund	+	700 Expense
<b><u>Fire Station Capital Project Fund</u></b>			
405-39311	Transfer in from General Fund	+	600,000 Revenue
405-39312	Transfer in from General Fund	+	44,000 Revenue
405-51100-262	Transfer in from General Fund	+	11,500 Expense
<b><u>TID 6 Capital Project Fund</u></b>			
416-39312	Transfer in from General Fund	+	109,000 Revenue
<b><u>TID 7 Capital Project Fund</u></b>			
417-39311	Transfer in from General Fund	+	2,890,000 Revenue
417-39312	Transfer in from General Fund	+	208,978 Revenue
417-57700-262	Transfer in from General Fund	+	54,300 Expense
<b><u>Park Improvement Capital Project Fund</u></b>			
420-39311	Transfer in from General Fund	+	285,000 Revenue
420-39312	Transfer in from General Fund	+	20,900 Revenue
420-59000-260	Transfer in from General Fund	+	5,400 Expense